O~NO O WNPE

Schutzenkreis 5 Geroldseck-Kinzigtal

Einzelwertung der Frihjahresrunde Luftpistole 2017

Name

Kircher Manfred
Gottlieb Michaela
Rose Christian
Kirchner Mathias
Miller Sebastian
Stolker Joachim
Schafer Edgar
Bucherer Klaus
Rehm Christoph
Heitzmann Karsten
Kindle Kai
Zimmermann Stefan
Rother Hans

Mduller Ralf
Zimmermann Thomas
Kramer Bernd
Gorges Bernd

Pfaff Yvonne

Kech Jonas
Schwendemann Alina
Rother Armin

Huck Karl-Heinz
Pfaff Mirco
Hoffmann Otto
Pfaff Georg
Vogelbacher Ramona
Knaust Peter
Grziwa Veronika
Kramer Bernd
Metzger Friedrich
Drach Franz

Walter Markus
Pradel Frank
Koébele Helmut
Malzacher Herbert
Moritz Kdbele
Baumann Gustav
BuRhardt Franz
Zahringer Monja
Rose Dieter

Kempf Franz
Gottlieb Robin
Holzleiter Gerold
Hoch Stephan
Walter Anton
Metzger Ralf

Mast Andreas
Schlosser Franz
Griesbaum Dominik
Henninger Lukas

Einzelwertung nach dem 5. Wettkampf 21.05.2017

Verein

SV Grafenhausen
SV Sulz 1

SV Sulz 1

SG Lahr

SV Ichenheim
KKSV Ettenheim
SV Seelbach

SV Grafenhausen
SV Grafenhausen
SV Sulz 1

SV Ichenheim
SV Rust

SV Rust

SV Grafenhausen
SV Seelbach

SV Grafenhausen
SV Seelbach
KKSV Ettenheim
SV Seelbach

SV Sulz1

SV Rust

SV Ichenheim
KKSV Ettenheim
SG Lahr

KKSV Ettenheim
SV Kippenheim
SV Sulz1

SV Grafenhausen
SG Lahr

SV Rust

SV Grafenhausen
SV Sulz1

SV Rust

SV Grafenhausen
SG Lahr

SV Kippenheim
SV Rust

SV Rust

SV Kippenheim
SV Sulz1

SV Ichenheim

SV Sulz1

SV Ichenheim

SV Kippenheim
SG Lahr

SV Rust

SV Ichenheim

SV Grafenhausen
KKSV Ettenheim
KKSV Ettenheim

Gesamt RWK1 RWK2 RWK3 RWK4 RWK5 RWK6 Schnitt

1836
1833
1832
1828
1825
1811
1803
1797
1796
1795
1795
1794
1791
1784
1777
1773
1767
1767
1754
1748
1733
1730
1707
1707
1701
1692
1681
1674
1664
1662
1658
1647
1632
1629
1598
1594
1532
1521
1419
1417
1377
1320
1278
1208
1001
946
700
650
358
281

370
365
367
367
372
362
363
371
357
362
360
354
355
349
357
352
360
350
345
340
339
342
349
346
343
344
326
334
338
328
339
353
320
348
338
324
310
270

360
342
276
322

342
313
343
331
358
281

363
361
370
370
360
357
356
352
352
364
360
352
358
363
362
358
355
355
353
356
345
362
342
333
343
335
348
352
325
324
336
344
324
295
325
306
337
318
340

231
320
281

357

365
367
364
368
368
364
368
349
356
363
354
362
359
346
359
350
366
358
350
356
352
326
350
341
342
331
324
334
338
336
314
278
334
330
321
322
305
325
363
347
337
260

325
328
337

319

372
365
365
362
365
364
354
362
368
350
362
365
363
364
347
363
344
351
340
352
347
347
325
332
332
332
353
334
330
337
331
328
311
328
303
319
255
295
354
357
350
284
317
300
331

366
375
366
361
360
364
362
363
363
356
359
361
356
362
352
350
342
353
366
344
350
353
341
355
341
350
330
320
333
337
338
344
343
328
311
323
325
313
362
353
348
269
319
302

296

367,20
366,60
366,40
365,60
365,00
362,20
360,60
359,40
359,20
359,00
359,00
358,80
358,20
356,80
355,40
354,60
353,40
353,40
350,80
349,60
346,60
346,00
341,40
341,40
340,20
338,40
336,20
334,80
332,80
332,40
331,60
329,40
326,40
325,80
319,60
318,80
306,40
304,20
354,75
354,25
344,25
264,00
319,50
302,00
333,67
315,33
350,00
325,00
358,00
281,00



